
 
 

ANNUAL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024 
 

• Sat. Mar. 16:    Shamrockin’ on the Square 11 am – 3 pm    
 

• Thurs. - Sun. Apr. 25-29:  Airstreams on the Square 
 

• Sat. May 4:    May on Main with Mayhaw Festival 
 
• Fri. – Sat. July 12 & 13:   Grill Wars/SCA Steak 

 
• Sat. Aug. 17:    Back to School Bash 

 
• Sun. Sept. 29:    Miss MusicFest Pageant 2 pm 

 
• Fri. - Sat. Oct. 4-5:   MusicFest 

 
• Sat. Oct. 26:    Scare on the Square 12 pm - 4 pm 

 
• Thurs. Nov. 21:    Downtown Holiday Lighting 5:30 pm 

 
• Sun. Nov. 24:    Downtown Open House 1 pm - 4 pm 

 
• Thurs. Nov. 28:    Pre-Black Friday Pajama Party 7 pm - 11 pm 

 
• Sat. Nov. 30:    Shop Small Saturday 

 
• Thurs. Dec. 5:    El Dorado Christmas Parade 7 pm 

 
• Sat. Dec. 14:    Santa on the Square 11 am - 2 pm    
 
   
 
 
 
 

Please browse our website and follow @mainstreeteldorado for updates 
      www.mainstreeteldorado.org or call our office @ 870-862-4747 

http://www.mainstreeteldorado.org/

